2 469-5001018-10
3 469-5001026-11
4 469-5001028-10

9 3160-5001120
1 3160-5001040

12 3160-5001126

10 252156-MN2
11 1/59705/21

@—5 252039-1M29
:
%6 112164711

8 3160-5001090

s

i
A

Puc. 108. Kpennenue ky3oBa kK pame (5001)
Fig. 108. Body-to-frame mounting (5001)

7 3160-5001036
3 469-5001026-11
4 469-5001028-10

6 1/21647/11

2 469-5001018-10

3 469-5001026-11
4 469-5001028-10

5 252039-M29
6 1/21647/11

239



0¥¢

1 3160-5007350

13 3160-5007032
6 3160-5007033

2 3160-5007374 14 3160-5007034

3 3160-5007230 15 3160-5007060

4 3160-5007253

7 3160-5007210

8 3160-5007215

9 3160-5007212

5 3160-5007251 10 3160-5007214

11 3160-5007250

12 3160-5007252

Puc. 109. Tepmourymousossiuust Ky3osa (5007)
Fig. 109. Body heat-and-noise insulation (5007)



844

1] 2 ] 4 | s]e [ 7] 8] 9 10
I'PVYIIIIA 51. T1I0JI KY30BA
GROUP 51. BODY FLOOR
Ioarpynna 5100. ITox n kapkac nosa
Subgroup 5100. Body Floor and Floor Frame

110 1 3160-5101290 45 3149 3267 10 10 10 10 3armymnika oTBepCTHS oja Floor opening stopper
2 3160-5100014 45 3149 1463 1 1 1 1 ITon nepennuii B coope Front floor in assy
3 3160-5100024 45 3149 1465 1 1 1 1 Kapkac nona B cbope Floor frame in assy
4 3160-5101050 45 3149 3395 1 1 1 1 IMomepeunna moma Ne 1 B c6ope Floor cross member Ne 1 in assy
5 3160-5101066 45 3149 1477 1 1 1 1 CoennHUTENH TOpOTa ToJjia MpaBklil B cOope Floor side sill r.h. fastener in assy
6 3160-5101067 453149 1478 1 1 1 1 CoennHUTENH TIOPOTa ToJIa JIEBHIN B cOOpe Floor side sill 1.h. fastener in assy
7 3160-5101080 45 3149 1481 1 1 1 1 IMomnepeunna mona Ne 2 B cbope Floor cross member Ne 2 in assy
8 3160-5101114 45 3149 1487 1 1 1 1 IMomepeunna moma Ne 3 B c6ope Floor cross member Ne 3 in assy
9 3160-5101272 453149 1493 1 1 1 1 IMomnepeunna moma Ne 4 B coope Floor cross member Ne 4 in assy
10 3160-5101332 45 3149 1502 2 2 2 2 JlonxepoH noma Floor side member
11 3160-5101276 45 3149 1495 1 | 1 1 IMonepeunna nmona Ne 5 B coope Floor cross member Ne 5 in assy
12 3160-5007090 8 8 8 8 3arnylilka OTBEpCTHUIA Moja Floor opening stopper
19 3160-5100020 45 3149 1464 1 1 1 1 [Ton 3anHwuit B cbope Rear floor in assy
20 469-5101290 454316 0797 6 6 6 6 3ariylilka OTBEpPCTHUS [TOpora rnojia Floor side sill opening stopper

Ioarpynna 5101. Kapkac nanenn
Subgroup 5101. Floor Panel Frame

110 13 1/76711/01 459979 2550 4 4 4 4 BunT camonape3aromuii 4,9x12,7 Self-tapping screw 4.9x12.7
14 1/26397/01 459962 6741 4 4 4 4 laii6a 6x11 Washer 6x11
15 3160-5101410 45 3149 1503 2 2 2 2 Kpsinika nroka gaTurka ypoBHs 6eH31Ha B cOope Fuel level gauge hatch cover in assy
16  3160-5101412 45 3149 1504 2 2 2 2 Kpbliika iroka 1aTyMka ypoBHsl O€H3MHA Fuel level gauge hatch cover
17 3160-5101420 45 3149 1505 2 2 2 2 Ipoknanka KpBIIIKK JTIOKA 1aTYNKa YPOBHS OCH3MHA Fuel level gauge hatch cover gasket
18  1/41297/76 4 4 4 4 laiixa ¢pnanuesas Nut with flange

oarpynna 5109. KoBpuku nona u daraxxnmka
Subgroup 5109. Floor and Trunk Carpets

111 1 3160-5109060 45 3149 2428 1 1 1 1 Yexo: pblyara pa3naTouHoi KOpooKu Transfer box lever cover
2 3160-5109064 45 3149 3800 1 1 1 1 Haxnanka peruara py4Horo Topmosa Hand brake lever cover plate
3 3160-5109068 45 3149 2428 1 1 1 1 Yexou pplyara nepekyaodeHus nepenay Gear shifting lever cover
4 1/33109/01 2 2 2 2 Bunr M5x14 Screw M5x14
5 3160-5109152 453149 1814 1 | 1 1 [TaHenb 0OMUILIOBKY TyHHEJIS TT0J1a TIpaBast Floor tunnel facing r.h. panel
6 3160-5109116 45 3149 1809 1 | 1 1 KpoHiuTeitH kperuieHus1 00JM1IOBKYM TYHHeJ s mosia BepxHuit  Floor tunnel facing upper bracket
7 1/05193/01 459962 6145 6 6 6 6  IHaii6a 5x10 Washer 5x10
8 1/07888/11 459962 4189 2 2 2 2 Taiika M5 Nut M5
9 1/26397/07 8 8 8 8  Illaii6a 6x11 Washer 6x11



12 3160-5007090
13 1/76711/01

242

14  1/26397/01

1 3160-5101290

:

15 3160-5101410
16 3160-5101412
17 3160-5101420

2 3160-5100014

18 1/41297/76

19 3160-5100020

20 469-5101290

Puc. 110. ITon u kapkac nona (5100), kapkac manenu (5101)
Fig. 110. Body floor and floor frame (5100), panel frame (5101)



eve

1] 2 ] 3 4 s ]e [ 7] 9 10

111 10 1/05164/70 459962 6071 4 4 4 4  laii6a 6 npyXuHHast Spring washer 6
11 1/07259/11 459963 4121 4 4 4 4 [aiika M6 Nut M6
12 315177-5109180 454321 2033 16 16 16 16  KHormka KperuieHus 0OMBKU Lining tack
13 315177-5109184 454321 2035 16 16 16 16  CrepxeHb KHOIKMU KPEIIEHUsT OOMBKU Lining tack stem
14 315177-5109182 454321 2034 16 16 16 16  Koprmyc KHONKHM KpeTIeHUsT OOUBKU Lining tack housing
15 3160-5109153 453149 1815 1 1 1 1 [TaHenb 0GMIUIIOBKY TYHHEIS 101 JeBast Floor tunnel facing L.h. panel
16 1/32761/01 4 4 4 4 Bunt M6x14 Screw M6x14
17 1/32722/01 2 2 2 2 Bunr M4x16 Screw M4x16
18 1/32742/01 459962 2454 4 4 4 4  Bunr M5x16 Screw M5x16
19  3160-5109156 45 3149 1816 1 1 1 1 [TaHenb 06MUILIOBKY TYHHES MOJa BEPXHSIS B cOope Floor tunnel facing upper panel in assy
20 3160-5109158 45 3149 2470 1 | 1 1 [TaHenb 0OMULIOBKY TyHHEJIS 110J1a BEPXHSIS Floor tunnel facing upper panel
21 1/32719/01 459962 2301 8 8 8 8  BuHT M4x10 Screw M4x10
22 1/05192/01 459962 6140 8 8 8 8 [ ait6a 4x9 Washer 4x9
23 1/07940/11 459962 4303 10 10 10 10 Taiika M4 Nut M4
24 3160-5109284 45 3149 3566 1 1 1 1 Haxnanka kopmyca TyHHes mojia Floor tunnel body cover plate
25 3160-5109170 45 3149 1820 1 1 1 1 Kpsitrka kopmyca 00IMIIOBKY TYHHES oJia Floor tunnel facing housing cover
26 3160-5109172 453149 1821 1 1 1 1 [TaHenb KPBILIKY OOJULIOBKY TYHHEJIS TI0JIa HapyXXHast Floor tunnel facing cover outer panel
27 3160-5109174 453149 1822 1 1 1 1 [TaHenb KPBILIKK OOJUIIOBKY TyHHES 1T0JIa BHYTPEHHSIS Floor tunnel facing cover inner panel
28  3160-5109282 45 3149 3565 1 1 1 1 3arienKa KphIIKY KOpITyca TYHHES 1moja Floor tunnel body cover latch
29 3160-5109176 453149 1823 1 1 1 1 [MaHenb KPBIIKY OOJUIIOBKY TYHHEIS 1T0JIa BHYTPEHHSIS Floor tunnel facing cover inner panel
30 3160-5109190 45 3149 1827 1 1 1 1 [MeTst KPBIIKY OOIUIIOBKY TYHHEJS TIoJ1a Floor tunnel facing cover hinge
31 1/76690/07 459979 2483 4 4 4 4 Bunr 3,6x9,5 Screw 3.6x9.5
32 3160-5109178 453149 1824 1 1 1 1 Koprryc BenieBoro simka o6IMIioBKY TyHHes moa B coope  Floor tunnel facing glove box body in assy
33 3160-5109188 453149 1826 1 1 1 1 IMeperoponka Kopryca BelIeBOro suKa Glove box body partition
34 3160-5109186 45 3149 1825 1 1 1 1 Koprryc BetieBoro simka o0JMIIOBKY TYHHEIS TTojia Floor tunnel facing glove box body
35  3160-5109166 453149 1819 1 1 1 1 [Tanenb Kopryca OOJMIIOBKY TYHHeJs Tojia 3aaHsist HuxHsist  Floor tunnel facing body rear lower panel
36 3160-5109162 453149 1814 1 1 1 1 [MaHenb Kopryca OGIUIIOBKY TYHHEJS ToJIa Floor tunnel facing body panel

112 37 3160-5007248 45 3149 2169 4 4 4 4 [Tucron Primer
38 3160-5109014 45 3149 2421 1 1 1 1 KoBpuK noja nepenHuii npasblit Floor front r.h. carpet
39 3160-5109072 45 3149 1805 1 1 1 1 O0:1M1I0BKa TIOpora IoJia MepeHsisl npanast Floor side sill front r.h. facing
40  3160-5109074 453149 1807 1 1 1 1 O0:1M1I0BKa TIOpora roJia 3aaHsisl mpaBast Floor side sill rear r.h. facing
41  1/76793/01 459979 2690 14 14 14 14 Bunr 3,6x31,8 Screw 3.6x31.8
42 3160-5109044 45 3149 2424 1 | 1 1 Kospuk nona 3anHuii npasblit Floor rear r.h. carpet
43 3160-5109010 45 3149 2420 1 1 1 1 Kospuxk nosna nepeaHuii Floor front carpet
44 3160-5109020 45 3149 4208 1 | 1 1 Kospuxk nona cpeaHuii Floor middle carpet
45  3160-5109054 45 3149 2426 1 1 1 1 KoBpuk 6araxkHuka Trunk carpet
46 3160-5109076 45 3149 1831 1 1 1 1 OO6aMLI0BKA MOTNIepPeYrHBI 33/1Ka Body rear end cross member facing
47  3160-5109075 45 3149 1808 1 1 1 1 OO6u1I0BKA MOpora 1oJjia 3aIHsis JieBast Floor side sill rear L.h. facing
48  3160-5109073 45 3149 1806 1 | 1 1 OO6u1I0BKA MOpOoTa 1MoJjia nepeaHss JeBast Floor side sill front L.h. facing





